P.1
ESC SERIES
Ultra Wide Range
The information and specifications contained in this data sheet are believed to be correct at time of publication. All specifications are
subject to change without notice. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such products or information contained herein.
Features
• High efficiency
• Save up to 40% board space

Level B without external components
• UL60950/EN60950 recognized (pending)
• Input under-voltage lockout
• Output current limit and short circuit protection
• Output over voltage protection
• MTBF≥1,989,000 hours @50˚C GB (BellCore TR-332)
Selection Guide
Typical @ Ta=+25˚C under nominal line voltage and full load conditions unless noted.
Input Input Output Output Output
Voltage Current Voltage Current Power
Efficiency @FL
Part Number
(V) Full load (A) (V) (A) (W) Typ.(%)
ESC1833-08-E 9-36 1.69 3.3 8.0 26.4 87%
ESC1850-06-E 9-36 1.89 5.0 6.0 30 88%
ESC18120-S-E 9-36 1.96 12 2.5 30 86%
ESC18150-S-E 9-36 1.94 15 2.0 30 87%
ESC18120-D-E 9-36 ±0.98 ±12 ±1.25 30 86%
ESC18150-D-E 9-36 ±0.97 ±15 ±1.0 30 87%
ESC24240-D-E 18-36 ±0.69 ±24 ±0.6 30 87%
ESC3633-08-E 18-75 0.84 3.3 8.0 26.4 87%
ESC3650-06-E 18-75 0.95 5.0 6.0 30 88%
ESC36120-S-E 18-75 0.98 12 2.5 30 86%
ESC36150-S-E 18-75 0.97 15 2.0 30 87%
ESC36120-D-E 18-75 ±0.49 ±12 ±1.25 30 86%
ESC36150-D-E 18-75 ±0.48 ±15 ±1.0 30 87%
ESC48240-D-E 36-75 ±0.34 ±24 ±0.6 30 87%
Note: 24VDC output can be obtained by series connecting ±12VDC outputs with floating the Comm-Pin.
Enable Polarity: “-1” for positive  logic Built-In EMC Input Filter
“-0” for negative logic Built-In EMC Input Filter
Pin# Single Dual